
Date Time Event  (Great Decision Topics)

“Energy Geopolitics," Great Decisions via zoom

Discussion Leader: Maria Ellis

Sat 1/7/2023 10:00 AM Girls for STEM Planning Committee meeting via zoom

“War Crimes," Great Decisions via zoom

Discussion Leader: TBD

Sat 1/21/2023 10:00 AM Girls for STEM Planning Committee meeting via zoom

Sat 2/4/2023 10:00 AM Girls for STEM Planning Committee meeting via zoom

“China & the United States," Great Decisions via zoom

Discussion Leader: TBD

Sat 2/18/2023 10:00 AM Girls for STEM Planning Committee meeting via zoom

“Economic Warfare," Great Decisions via zoom

Discussion Leader: TBD

Girls for STEM Conference In-Person at the College of

Mount Saint Vincent

“Politics in Latin America," Great Decisions via zoom

Discussion Leader: TBD

“Global Famine," Great Decisions via zoom

Discussion Leader: TBD

“Iran at a Crossroads," Great Decisions via zoom

Discussion Leader: TBD

Sat 4/8/2023 9:30 AM Celebrating Women College Presidents, meeting via Zoom

“Climate Migration," Great Decisions via zoom

Discussion Leader: TBD
Thurs 4/20/2023 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Winter 2023 Calendar

Thurs 3/30/2023 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Thurs 4/6/2023 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Sat 3/4/2023 9:00 AM

Thurs 3/16/2023 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Thurs 2/16/2023 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Thurs 3/2/2023 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Thurs 1/5/2023 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Thurs 1/19/2023 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm


